
SBT-3A SBT-5A SBT-5 SBT-10 SBT-20

Adjustable hydraulic cable drum stand

Adjustable hydraulic 

cable drum stand

Mechanical cable drum stand

Max Axis Height

Rated Load

Weight

1100mm

30kN

50kg

1300mm

50kN

60kg

1300mm

50kN

100kg

1500mm

100kN

160kg

1800mm

200kN

600kg

Cable drum stand is high quality alloy steel, light and durable

The middle shaft core adopted bearing degree of seamless steel pipe
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Product Catalogue>>Gardening Tools

Class 1

/97/           Live work cleaning saw
/98/           Lithium battery powered pole trimmer saw
/98/           Lithium battery powered chain saw
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Electrical Construction ToolsElectrical Construction Tools
Cable Laying Gardening Tools


