Cable Laying

Adjustable hydraulic cable drum stand

Cable drum stand is high quality alloy steel, light and durable

SBT-3A







Mechanical cable drum stand

The middle shaft core adopted bearing degree of seamless steel pipe

Adjustable hydraulic cable drum stand





SBT-10



SBT-20



	SBT-3A	SBT-5A	SBT-5	SBT-10	SBT-20
Max Axis Height	1100mm	1300mm	1300mm	1500mm	1800mm
Rated Load	30kN	50kN	50kN	100kN	200kN
Weight	50kg	60kg	100kg	160kg	600kg